NIGLON

Circuit Protection

Technical Drawing
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RCD2-**/**-A

TYPE A 1P+N RCD

Technical Specifications

Rated Voltage
Rated Frequency
Rated Current

No. Poles

Rated Residual
Operating Current
Breaking Capacity
Trip Characteristic
Max Cable
Torque
Requirement
Ingress Protection
Standards
Certification

E&OE. Whilst every care has been take in ensuring the accuracy of this document, the Supplier

accepts no liability whatsoever for any eventuality arising from errors or omissions within its

catalogues, brochures, printed media or within any online presence.

230(240)V AC
50/60Hz
25,40,63,80,100A
1P+N

30mA
10kA
Type A
25mm2

2.0Nm
IP20
BS EN61008-1

Semko, Intertek, CE, UKCA

0121 711 1990
sales@niglon.co.uk | www.niglon.co.uk
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